
SK ELITE SPORT TEIVASHÜPPE II ETAPP 
 

21.detsember 2021 
Lasnamäe Spordihall 

 
 
TU14 teivashüpe 
1. Saara Kivi   23.04.2008  SK Elite Sport  2.45 
2.00 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 
o o o o xxx 
 
2. Grete Kurg   17.02.2008  SK Elite Sport  2.30 
1.40 1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 2.15 2.30 2.45 
o o o o o o xo xxx 
 
3. Meloore Tamm   24.10.2009  SK Elite Sport  2.15 
1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 2.15 2.30 
o o o o o xxx 
 
4. Grete Kulmar   10.02.2009  SK Elite Sport  2.15 
1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 2.15 2.30 
xo xo o o o xxx 
  
5. Arabella Võsu   09.05.2009   SK Elite Sport  2.15    
1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 2.15 2.30 
o o o o xo xxx 
 
6. Emili Nurk    22.04.2009  SK Elite Sport  1.85 
1.40 1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 
o o o xo xxx 
 
7. Heti Hinrikus  18.04.2010  SK Elite Sport  1.85 
1.40 1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 
xo xo xxo xxo xxx 
 
8. Lovise Sehver   18.10.2010  SK Elite Sport  1.40 
1.40 1.55 
xo xxx 
 
Marie Kõiv    12.05.2010  SK Elite Sport  NM 
1.40 
xxx 
 
TU16 teivashüpe 
1.Marleen Ritari   31.01.2007   SK Elite Sport  3.10 
2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 
o o o xo o o xxx 



2. Liise Lillelaid   25.01.2007   SK Elite Sport  2.90  
2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 
o xo o o xxx 
  
 
TU18 teivashüpe 
1.Iiris Jõgi   01.04.2005  SK Elite Sport  2.90 
2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 
o o o xo xxx 
 
2. Noora Liisa Ader  03.07.2005  SK Elite Sport  2.80 
2.70 2.80 2.90 
xo xxo xxx 
 
va Eva Kutman   30.07.2003  SK Elite Sport  3.10 
3.00 3.10 3.20 
o xo xxx 
 
PU14 teivashüpe 
1.Kaspar Isand   30.03.2008  SK Elite Sport  3.30 
2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 
o o o o o xo xxx 
 
2. Kaspar Maiste  27.04.2008  SK Elite Sport  3.00 
2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 
o o o o xxx 
 
3.Sebastian Nuutmann 16.01.2008  SK Elite Sport  2.90 
2.80 2.90 3.00  
xo xo xxx 
 
4.Karl Vapper   16.02.2008  SK Elite Sport  2.80 
2.45 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 
xo o o o xxx  
 
5.Mats Martin Jürjo  04.06.2008  SK Elite Sport  2.30 
2.15 2.30 2.45 
xo o xxx   
 
6.Ron Marcus Laurik  09.09.2010  SK Elite Sport  2.15  
1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 2.15 2.30 
o o o xxo o xxx 
 
7. Karol Kivi   24.05.2010  SK Elite Sport  1.70 
1.40 1.55 1.70 1.85 
o o xo xxx  
 



PU16 teivashüpe 
1.Ralf Lepasson  31.01.2006  SK Elite Sport  4.10 
3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 
o - o o o o o xo xxx 
 
2.Henri Apri   22.03.2007  SK Elite Sport  3.60  
3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 
o - o xxx 
 
3. Hans Oskar Kütt  10.11.2006  SK Elite Sport  3.10 
2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 
o o o o o xxx 
 
4. Eon Velleramm  09.01.2006  MTÜ Rae Kergejõustik 2.80 
2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 
o o o o xo xo xxx 
 
PU18 teivashüpe 
1. Harry Richard Jääger  01.02.2005 SK Elite Sport  4.40 
4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.55 
o xo o o o xxx 
 
2.Robert Kompus   06.11.2005 SK Elite Sport  4.00 
4.00 4.10 
o xxx 
 
3. Robi Mikk    07.11.2005 SK Elite Sport  3.20 
3.20 3.30 
xxo xxx 
 
 
 
LISAALA 
  
PU18 300m 
1.Robert Kompus  06.11.2005  SK Elite Sport  36,99  
2. Mihkel Vesingi  21.12.2005  SK Elite Sport  37,26 
3. Harry Richard Jääger  01.02.2005  SK Elite Sport  37,47 
4. Ron Andreas Uusorg   06.04.2005  SK Elite Sport  37,76 
5. Bruno Filipozzi   01.02.2004  SK Elite Sport  39,02 
 
va Kevin Kaskman   14.07.2003  SK Elite Sport  39,01 
 
PU16 300m  
1.Eon Velleramm   09.01.2006   Rae Kergejõustik 38,37 
2. Ralf Lepasson   31.01.2006  SK Elite Sport  40,42 
3. Johann-Martin Torim  30.08.2006  SK Elite Sport  41,03 



4. Rudolf Aavik   21.11.2007  SK Elite Sport  41,56 
5. Henri Apri    22.03.2007  SK Elite Sport  41,72 
6. Märt Meigo   11.08.2007  SK Elite Sport  43,81 
Hans Oskar Kütt  10.11.2006  SK Elite Sport  DNF 
 
PU14 300m   
1.Tristjan Jaanson   21.02.2008  SK Elite Sport  38,25 
2. Kaspar Isand   30.03.2008  SK Elite Sport  40,99 
3. Georg Ander Soe   01.06.2008  SK Elite Sport  42,89 
4. Kaspar Maiste   27.04.2008  SK Elite Sport  43,49 
5. Karl Vapper    16.02.2008   SK Elite Sport  44,67 
6. Indro Luik    16.05.2008  SK Elite Sport  45,99 
7. Cirocco Dominick Pikkor  30.10.2008  SK Elite Sport  47,81 
8. Mats Martin Jürjo   04.06.2008  SK Elite Sport  47,01  
9. Uku Pärnamets   18.04.2010  SK Elite Sport  48,14 
10. Tormi Rannaste   17.07.2009  SK Elite Sport  53,02 
11. Karol Kivi    24.05.2010  SK Elite Sport  58,78 
 
TU16+ TU18 300m 
1.Hedi Andre    20.02.2007  SK Elite Sport  40,94 
2. Emma Priisaar   05.05.2006  SK Elite Sport  42,42 
3. Annika Põlluaas   11.12.2007  SK Elite Sport  43,16 
4. Riia Katariina Laas   31.03.2006  SK Fortis  43,86 
5. Mia Sinella Mitt   03.08.2006  SK Elite Sport  45,12 
6. Anete Põlluaas   11.12.2007  SK Elite Sport  45,83 
7. Liise Lillelaid   25.02.2007  SK Elite Sport  45,23 
8. Sofia Floren   24.08.2007  SK Elite Sport  46,94 
9. Agne Bauman   06.06.2006  SK Elite Sport  47,10  
10. Iiris Jõgi    01.04.2005  SK Elite Sport  47,21 
11. Andra Lepasson   31.01.2006  SK Elite Sport   48,51 
 
TU14 300m  
1.Karolin Kiis    07.06.2009  SK Elite Sport  45,83 
2. Ella Ojavere   13.04.2008  SK Elite Sport  47,40  
3. Arabella Võsu   09.05.2009  SK Elite Sport  48,28 
4. Grete Kulmar   10.02.2009  SK Elite Sport  48,79 
5. Meloore Tamm   24.10.2009  SK Elite Sport  49,88 
6. Mirtel Kaljumäe   31.08.2008  SK Elite Sport  51,14 
7. Grete Kurg    17.02.2008  SK Elite Sport  51,56 
8. Lovise Sehver   18.10.2010  SK Elite Sport  53,22 
9. Reti Maria Pärloja   30.12.2010  SK Elite Sport  53,38 
10. Marie Kõiv   12.05.2010  SK Elite Sport  58,57 
11. Emili Nurk    22.04.2009  SK Elite Sport  1:00,22 
Loore Liis Viidik   04.06.2010  SK Elite Sport  DQ 
 
 

Peakohtunik: Kädy Tänav(Tänak) 


